

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 7890-7891/2015

SANJEEV KUMAR & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 14/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 24.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
POOJA SHARMA
Date: 2016.07.14
16:50:25 IST
Reason: